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Yucatan

XHCTMD-TDT

Campeche

876

1.03%

0

0

0.00%

Yucatan

XHCTMD-TDT

Yucatan

876

867

98.97%

858

1,512,105

1,021,467

77.32%




Yucatén HCTMD-TD gz6| 9 1.03% 8,732
Yucatén HCTMD-TD 876/ 867 98.97% 1,102,050

XHCTMD-TDT 1,389,502 942,975 371,094 293,488 350,059

Yucatdn  |XHCTMD-TDT 122,603 78,492 30,008 20,497 27,112




